* X %
o %
% %

*
* 5 Kk

European

Commission
[ ——————————rl|

9th MEETING OF THE EU CIVIL SOCIETY PLATFORM AGAINST

TRAFFICKING IN HUMAN BEINGS

30 and 31 May 2017

Venue: Management Europe Centre, Rue de I'Aqueduc 118, 1050 Ixelles

13.00 - 14.00

14.00 - 14.45

14.45-15.30

15.30 - 16.00

16.00-17.30

19.30

DAY 1

Arrival and Registration, Buffet Lunch

Welcome by the EU Anti-Trafficking Coordinator and
Presentation by the European Commission

Navigating EU Funding: Funding opportunities explained
Presentation by the European Commission
Q&A

Networking break

Session | — Parallel Workshops

Dinner



09.00-09.30

09.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.00
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DAY 2

Registration and Coffee

Session Il — Parallel Workshops

Networking break

Session Ill — Parallel Workshops and Summarizing Discussions

Buffet Lunch

Presentation of Results from the Working Groups and Conclusions



