

## 9th MEETING OF THE EU CIVIL SOCIETY PLATFORM AGAINST TRAFFICKING IN HUMAN BEINGS

## 30 and 31 May 2017 Venue: Management Europe Centre, Rue de l'Aqueduc 118, 1050 Ixelles

## DAY 1

13.00 - 14.00	Arrival and Registration, Buffet Lunch
14.00 - 14.45	Welcome by the EU Anti-Trafficking Coordinator and Presentation by the European Commission
14.45 - 15.30	Navigating EU Funding: Funding opportunities explained Presentation by the European Commission Q&A
15.30 - 16.00	Networking break
16.00 -17.30	Session I – Parallel Workshops
19.30	Dinner



## DAY 2

09.00-09.30	Registration and Coffee
09.30-11.00	Session II – Parallel Workshops
11.00-11.30	Networking break
11.30-13.00	Session III – Parallel Workshops and Summarizing Discussions
13.00-14.00	Buffet Lunch
14.00-15.00	Presentation of Results from the Working Groups and Conclusions